
 

C O L L I N  C O U N T Y  
Rick Monk 

Facil i t ies Director 
4600 Community Avenue 
McKinney, Texas 75071 
www.col l incountytx.gov 

 
 

 
Date:  July 28, 2025 

 
To:  Commissioners Court  
 
From:  Rick Monk/Facilities Director 
 
RE: Change Order: Purchase Order 25002220 – Collin County Courthouse Chilled 

Water Replacement 
 
PCO #1 – Per owner request, Vault 4 Modification: delete vault - $9,333.23 
 
PCO # 2 – Per owner request, Vault 5 Modification: add vault - $58,361.74 
 
Total for this change order $67,694.97. 
 
  
 
RM/kc 
 


